
Embedded	
Systems


Computer	

Architecture	&

Systems	Programming


*ECE533	Computer	Design

ECE538	OOP	Prog

ECE	633	Adv	Comp	Arch

ELE	-	Computing	Systems

VLSI


ECE581	Intro	to	Nanoelec

ECE682	Nano-fab	Lab

*ECE506	Microel	Dev

ECE530	Digital	IC	Design

ECE531	Analog	IC	Design

ECE573	EO	Dev	and	Sys		

Comm	Networks	

and	Security

*ECE	532	Embedded	Systems

ECE536	Microprocessor	Apps

*ECE505	Sig	Proc	

ECE521	Digital	Comm	

ECE567	Machine	Learning

ECE586	Computer	Networks

ECE587	Wireless	Security

*	ELE	core	courses

*‡ECE503	Adv	Eng	Prob

*ECE509	Lin	Sys


*ECE501Digital	Design

‡	PhD	math	courses

Spring	2021



Optics


*ECE505	Sig	Proc

*ECE509	Lin	Sys

ECE563	Imag	Proc

ECE572	Opt	Info	Proc	(EOP503)

ECE574	Guided	Wave	Opt	(EOP504)

Micro	and	Nano	

Devices


ECE580	Principles	of	NanoFab	(EOP533)

ECE581	Intro	to	Nanoelec

ECE682	Nano-fab	Lab	(EOP632)


EM	Fields


ECE510	Micro	Circ	for	Com

ECE511	Antennas

ECE576	Intro	to	Radar

ECE577	Elec	Warfare

ECE578	Advanced	Radar

*ECE506	Microel	Dev

ECE573	EO	Dev	and	Sys	(EOP506)


*ECE507	EM	Fields

ELE	-	Sensors	and	Devices

Applied	Renewable	Energy

*ECE504	Power	Electronics

ECE565	Solid	State	Batteries

ECE566	Hybrid	Electrochem	Power

ECE583	Adv	Photovolt

*	ELE	core	courses

Spring	2021



Signal	Processing


Control	and	

Autonomous	Systems


‡ECE642	Optimal	Cont

ECE645	Adapt	Cont

Detection,	Estimation	and	Comm	Theory

*ECE505	Sig	Processing

ECE564	3D	Comp	Vision

*ECE509	Lin	Sys

ECE567	Machine	Learning

ECE661	Statistical	SP *‡ECE503	Adv	Eng	Prob

ELE-	Signals	and	Systems

Aerospace	

Electronics


*ECE504	Power	Electronics

ECE528	Avionics,	Nav	&	Gdnc

ECE530	Digital	IC	Design

ECE531	Analog	IC	Design

ECE	532	Embedded	Systems


ECE545	Auto	Cont

*ECE547	NL	Sys	&	Cont


Biomedical

Systems


ECE520	Biomed	Eng	

ECE570	Medical	Imaging


ECE563	Image	Proc

*	ELE	core	courses

ECE521	Digital	Comm	

‡ECE568	Detect	and	Est

‡ECE569	Adv	Random	Proc

ECE577	Elec	Warfare

‡	PhD	math	courses

Spring	2021



MSCPE	-	Programming	Systems

Embedded	Systems

Operating	Systems	&

Computer	Architecture

Software	Engineering

*ECE501	Digital	Design

ECE506	Micro	Elec	Dev

ECE531	Analog	IC	Design

*ECE532	Embedded	Sys

*ECE533	Computer	Design

*CPS536	Op	Sys	I

ECE538	OOP	Prog

ECE633	Adv	Comp	Arch

CPS	544	Sys	Prog


ECE538	Object-Or	Prog

ECE567	Machine	Learning	


*CPS	510	Sys	Analysis		

CPS	512	Sys	Des

CPS	522	SW	Proj	Man	

CPS	530	Alg	Des

CPS	542/562	DB	Man	Sys	I,	II

CPS	543	Comp	Lang

CPS	552	Disc	Ev	Sim	Tech		

CPS	560	Comp	Graphics		

CPS	582	Automata	TheoryECE536	Micro	Proc	App

CPS	580	Art.	Int.	I

CPS	581	Art.	Int.	II

*	CPE	core	courses

Spring	2021



Comm	Networks	and	Security

Computer		
Architecture	&	
Sys	Programming


*ECE533	Computer	Design

ECE538	OOP	Prog

ECE	633	Adv	Comp	Arch

ECE506	Microel	Dev		

*ECE530	Digital	IC	Design		

ECE531	Analog	IC	Design

ECE573	EO	Dev	and	Sys		

*ECE505	Sig	Proc

ECE521	Digital	Comm

ECE567	Machine	Learning

‡ECE503	Adv	Eng	Prob

ECE509	Lin	Sys

MSCPE	-	Computing	and	Networking	Systems

Embedded	
Systems


*ECE501	Digital	Design

*	CPE	core	courses

*ECE	532	Embedded	Systems

ECE536	Microprocessor	Apps

*ECE586	Computer	Networks		

ECE587	Wireless	Security	

*CPS570	Data	Communications

CPS572	Computer	Networking

CPS576	Cybersecurity	Fundamentals

‡	PhD	math	courses

Spring	2021


